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Our value for Collective Worship is  Forgiveness 

PTFA News 
The children have had a non uniform day today to raise “chocolate” for the Chocolate Bingo on 
Friday 12th June. Look out for a flyer after half term. 

Year 6 SATS 
A very tired bunch of Year 6 children enjoyed cake and 
drinks last Friday, after a week of tests. They all worked 
really hard and we are very proud of their approach to the 
tests. I think it is important to emphasis that at Newbold 
and Tredington we aim to nurture our children into rounded 
individuals and believe that it is important to celebrate all 
our skills and talents. 

 

Newbold and Tredington C of E Primary School News Letter 

Golden Ticket 
Winners 

Awarded for excellent behaviour, 
being kind and thoughtful 

Isabella 
Katie S 

Race for Life 

I am proud to tell you that we have raised £1300 from our 
Race for Life in aid of Cancer Research. This is an amazing 
achievement for our school and I would like you to pass on our 
thanks to all family and friends who sponsored the children. 

the children had a wonderful time 
at cadbury’s world. as ever they 
were well behaved and a pleasure 
to take.

A plea for box modelling stuff from 
Ruby class
Bottle tops, shiny paper, newspaper, old 
sheets etc. 
Also plants for our back garden would 
be lovely too.

http://www.newboldtredington.warwickshire.sch.uk


Have a relaxing week. 

Sam Welsby (Mrs) 
Head teacher 

Dates for 2015:
Monday 25th May Half Term
Tuesday 2nd June Emerald Class to see RSC Production at Shipston High
Wednesday 3rd June Year 3-6 Bushcraft trip to Talton Lodge and sleep over
Thursday 4th June Archery competition
Friday 5th June Sports Day Link Day
Monday 8th June Individual photographs for Year 6 and class photos 

E Safety Parents’ Information Evening 7pm 
PTFA Meeting at Tredington 8pm

Wednesday 10th June Reserve Sports Day
Friday 12th June Year 5/6 Shipston High - Science and Technology afternoon 

PTFA Chocolate Bingo Evening
Tuesday 16th June Science Link Day (Ruby Class still swimming) Nursery at Newbold all day
Thursday 18th June Ruby Class trip to Space Museum 

New Intake Meeting 7pm
Friday 19th June Father’s Day Link Day (including Nursery) 

Father’s Day BBQ 6pm
Monday 22nd June Year 6 Shipston High Induction
Tuesday 23rd June Nursery Trip to Butterfly Farm, Stratford. 

Year 6 Shipston High and Stratford Grammar Induction 
New Intake Stay and Play

Wednesday 24th June Year 6 Campden Induction
Friday 26th June New Intake Stay and Play
Monday 29th June New Intake Stay and Play

Wednesday 1st July Shipston Rugby Club Tournament 10.30 - 2.30pm
Thursday 2nd July New Intake Stay and Play
Wednesday 8th July End of term production
Thursday 9th July End of term production
Friday 10th July Year 5/6 Shipston High - Science and Technology afternoon
Saturday 11th July Maintenance weekend
Monday 13th July Open morning 8.40 - 11.00am
Tuesday 14th July Year 6 Mystery trip
Thursday 16th July Leaver’s Service 2pm St Gregorys 

Picnic on the field
Friday 17th July End of term


